Ntorosbin npotokon lnasaHne
50 M Kponb Ha rpyaun 2008-2014 r.p

MECTO Wwms

1 KpneeHkoBa AnbbuHa
2 boHgapb_Bapsapa

3 CeméHoBa_3nna

4 JlokTiowmnHa_BukTopus
5 TokoBuHMHa_Mapus

6 TenexHan_AHHa

7 Kanatagse [laHa

8 KpaBuyeHko_AHacTacus
9 KobGywko_BepoHuka
10 Buptokosa_EneHa

11 CenesHéra_[lapbs

12 HyneHkoBa_KpuctuHa
13 Epmonoea_Mapus

14 BbopoguHa_[MonuHa

15 Mopny6bHas_Buktopus
16 BbapaHHukoBa_Codbs
17 PyaeHko_KceHns

18 Ynumosa_AnekcaHgpa
19 BepeHnuupsiHa_Codus
20 EpémeHko_Mans

21 PadaensaH_MapuHa
22 KoyeTtoBa_AHHa

23 CapadpaHoBa_EBa

24 TapaHoBa_Anuca

25 Lieapb_BukTopus

26 Xopowwurnosa_Kunpa
27 LlysaeBa_Bapsapa

28 JlaBpeHTbeBa_Codus
29 PomaHoBa_EkatepuHa
30 ConoBbeBa_Arnas

Fop poxpeHus
2009
2008
2009
2007
2010
2009
2009
2010
2008
2007
2009
2010
2011
2011
2009
2012
2010
2012
2013
2011
2011
2008
2012
2014
2010
2013
2010
2011
2014

201

TpeHep
Epwmonosa E.1O
Epwmonosa E.1O
Epmonosa E.1O
Epmonosa E.1O
Epmonosa E.1O
Epmonosa E.1O
Epmonosa E.1O
Epmonosa E.1O
Epmonosa E.1O
Epmornosa E.1O
Epmornoga E.1O
Epmornoga E.1O
Epmonosa E.1O
MakapoBa A.A
XapyeHko H.O
MakapoBa A.A
Hesckas E.T1
Makaposa A.A
XapyeHko H.O
MetpoBa A.C. XapueHko A.A
KaHTemuposa K.A
Epmonosa E.1O
KaHntemumposa K.A
XapyeHko H.O
MakapoBa A.A
MNetpoBa A.C. Xap4yeHko A.A
Hesckas E.IM
KaHtemuposa K.A
XapyeHko H.O

MakapoBa A.A

Pe3yan2T
0.25.99
0.26.72
0.27.06
0.27.24
0.27.32
0.28.00
0.28.58
0.29.19
0.29.29
0.29.58
0.29.81
0.29.84
0.30.31
0.30.42
0.30.78
0.30.91
0.31.21
0.31.39
0.31.64
0.32.06
0.32.10
0.32.62
0.33.02
0.33.09
0.33.09
0.33.33
0.33.33
0.33.92
0.34.94

0.35.00



MECTO Wwmsa

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Mapte_AHa
EmenbaHosa_EBreHus
CepnoBa_AnekcaHgpa
CeetnunyHasa_AHacTacus
TonmayeBa_Kupa
BonoruHa_MwunaHa
Akosnesa_BepoHuka
lony6esa_BukTopus
HyounHa_AHacTtacus
Kaprnoea_CeBepuHa
MarkmHa_Anwnca
JloTHMKoBa_AHacTacus
Uniowko SnbBupa
WoHoBsa_EkatepuHa
KovetoBa_Anuca
KameHeBa_Mapraputa
KHaseBa_KapuHa
Ckopukosa_Codus
UunpkoBsa_AHacTacus
OpyxuHuHa_EkaTtepuHa
AnekcaHoBa_KapuHa
Jlapuna_Buktopus
CumoHoBa_Mapus
LWa6banpawosa_llonunHa
OpaxoHuknase _MapuHa
MonynaHosa_BukTopus
LLesyeHko [lonuHa
TasunHa_Codbs
AnekceeHko_[lapbs
MacneHHukoBa_Bacunuca
BonoruH_ApceHun

AHucnmoBa_AneHa

Fop poxpeHus
2011
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2014
2011
2014
2012
2013
2011
2014
2013
2013
2014
2013
2011
2014
2012
2013
2012
2013
2014
2012
2014
2013
2014
2012
2014
2013

2014

TpeHep

MetpoBa A.C. XapyeHko A.A
Makaposa A.A

MeTtpoBa A.C. XapyeHko A.A
KaHTemuposa K.A
KaHTemuposa K.A

MeTtpoBa A.C. XapueHko A.A
XapuyeHko H.O

Makaposa A.A

Hesckas E.T1

MakapoBa A.A

MNetpoBa A.C. Xap4yeHko A.A
MakapoBa A.A

MakapoBa A.A

Makaposa A.A

Makaposa A.A

Makaposa A.A

Hesckas E.I1

MetpoBsa A.C. XapueHko A.A
KaHTemuposa K.A

Hesckas E.1

Hesckas E.T1

MakapoBa A.A

XapueHko A.B

KaHtemuposa K.A
KaHtemuposa K.A
Makaposa A.A
KaHTemupoBa K.A

Hesckas E.I1

Makaposa A.A

MetpoBsa A.C. XapueHko A.A
MetpoBsa A.C. XapueHko A.A

XapyeHko H.O

Pesynbkrar
0.35.07
0.35.61
0.35.77
0.35.89
0.35.94
0.36.68
0.37.00
0.37.14
0.37.30
0.39.76
0.39.82
0.39.89
0.40.27
0.40.38
0.40.70
0.41.13
0.41.23
0.42.81
0.42.86
0.43.02
0.43.21
0.43.52
0.43.70
0.45.61
0.45.88
0.46.55
0.47.08
0.47.29
0.48.11
0.49.10
0.52.21

0.52.24



MECTO
63
64
65
66

Umn
Banbkosckas_Codbs
MpoTaceHko YnbsHa
CaxapoBa_ApuHa

Opnosa_fHa

Fop poxpeHus
2014
2011
2012

2014

TpeHep

Hesckas E.I1

MetpoBa A.C. XapyeHko A.A
Makaposa A.A

KaHTemuposa K.A

Pesynbkrar
0.55.09
0.55.73
0.57.22

1.07.52



